
Overall Scores
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

Rider #: Rider Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed 
Time:

Page 1

AMA #: Make of Bik Distrct #:

Event Start Time: 12:22:16 PM

Event Start Date: 7/13/02

O/A
Fin
Pos:

Actual
 Finish 

Time:

Cls
Fin
Pos:

1 003 Kinnison, Kody Sr 7-8 yr  50c 6 00:30:10711134 Cobra12:52:26 PM1
2 498 Ford, Wylie C Sr 7-8 yr  50c 6 00:31:34353592 KTM12:53:50 PM2
3 697 Kemper, Derick Sr 7-8 yr  50c 6 00:35:31336718 KTM12:57:47 PM3
4 165 Plessinger, Arron Scott Jr 4-6 yr  50c 5 00:31:14380758 KTM12:54:30 PM1
5 887 Russell, Zachary Sr 7-8 yr  50c 5 00:31:41438191 Polini12:53:57 PM4
6 009 Meadows, Chris Sr 7-8 yr  50c 5 00:37:37537829 Cobra12:59:53 PM5
7 455 Sims, Bryan Jr 4-6 yr  50c 4 00:32:01535598 KTM12:55:17 PM2
8 786 Walters, Jacob Sr 7-8 yr  50c 4 00:32:36747935 Cobra12:54:52 PM6
9 555 Grant, Christopher Sr 7-8 yr  50c 4 00:33:53464364 Cobra12:56:09 PM7
10 646 Nesser, Chase Jr 4-6 yr  50c 4 00:38:51534852 Suzuki01:02:07 PM3
11 574 Hunter, Rusty Jr 4-6 yr  50c 3 00:30:19534844 KTM12:53:35 PM4
12 746 Russell, Trey D Jr 4-6 yr  50c 3 00:31:13514064 Yamaha12:54:29 PM5
13 456 Patterson, Justin Jr 4-6 yr  50c 3 00:31:30538018 Other12:54:46 PM6
14 840 Wachenschwanz, 

Korey 
Jr 4-6 yr  50c 3 00:32:48520052 KTM12:56:04 PM7

15 768 Campbell, Chad Sr 7-8 yr  50c 3 00:34:09462282 Other12:56:25 PM8
16 542 Casto, Austin R Jr 4-6 yr  50c 1 00:21:07531213 Yamaha12:44:23 PM8
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Scores by Class
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

Page 1Event Start Time: 12:22:16 PM

Event Start Date: 7/13/02

Cls
Fin
Pos Rider # Rider Name: Laps:

Elapsed
 Time:

Class: Jr 4-6 yr  50cc

AMA #: Make of Bike: District #:

O/A
Fin
Pos:

AMA
Exp
Date: Club/Sponser:

1 165 Plessinger, Arron Scott 5 00:31:14380758 KTM4
2 455 Sims, Bryan 4 00:32:01535598 KTM7
3 646 Nesser, Chase 4 00:38:51534852 Suzuki10
4 574 Hunter, Rusty 3 00:30:19534844 KTM11
5 746 Russell, Trey D 3 00:31:13514064 Yamaha12
6 456 Patterson, Justin 3 00:31:30538018 Other13
7 840 Wachenschwanz, Korey 3 00:32:48520052 KTM14 3/1/03

8 542 Casto, Austin R 1 00:21:07531213 Yamaha16

Cls
Fin
Pos Rider # Rider Name: Laps:

Elapsed
 Time:

Class: Sr 7-8 yr  50cc

AMA #: Make of Bike: District #:

O/A
Fin
Pos:

AMA
Exp
Date: Club/Sponser:

1 003 Kinnison, Kody 6 00:30:10711134 Cobra1
2 498 Ford, Wylie C 6 00:31:34353592 KTM2
3 697 Kemper, Derick 6 00:35:31336718 KTM3
4 887 Russell, Zachary 5 00:31:41438191 Polini5
5 009 Meadows, Chris 5 00:37:37537829 Cobra6
6 786 Walters, Jacob 4 00:32:36747935 Cobra8 NSER

7 555 Grant, Christopher 4 00:33:53464364 Cobra9
8 768 Campbell, Chad 3 00:34:09462282 Other15
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Lap Detail By Rider
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

7/14/2002 11:20:34 PM
Page 1

Total Distance: 1.5 miles

003 Kinnison, Kody Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 6
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
711134

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 1
Club/Sponsor:

00:04:50 00:04:50 18.6
00:09:52 00:05:02 17.9
00:15:03 00:05:11 17.4
00:20:08 00:05:05 17.7
00:25:11 00:05:03 17.8
00:30:10 00:04:59 18.1

00:05:02 17.9Averages:

009 Meadows, Chris Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 5
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
537829

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

5 6
Club/Sponsor:

00:07:21 00:07:21 12.2
00:14:29 00:07:08 12.6
00:22:19 00:07:50 11.5
00:29:40 00:07:21 12.2
00:37:37 00:07:57 11.3

00:07:31 12Averages:

165 Plessinger, Arron Scott Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 5
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
380758

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 4
Club/Sponsor:

00:06:22 00:06:22 14.1
00:12:34 00:06:12 14.5
00:19:03 00:06:29 13.9
00:25:07 00:06:04 14.8
00:31:14 00:06:07 14.7

00:06:15 14.4Averages:

455 Sims, Bryan Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
535598

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 7
Club/Sponsor:

00:07:44 00:07:44 11.6
00:15:48 00:08:04 11.2
00:23:41 00:07:53 11.4
00:32:01 00:08:20 10.8

00:08:00 11.3Averages:

456 Patterson, Justin Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
538018

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

6 13
Club/Sponsor:

00:11:14 00:11:14 8.01
00:21:16 00:10:02 8.97
00:31:30 00:10:14 8.79

00:10:30 8.59Averages:
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Lap Detail By Rider
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

7/14/2002 11:20:34 PM
Page 2

Total Distance: 1.5 miles

498 Ford, Wylie C Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 6
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
353592

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 2
Club/Sponsor:

00:05:11 00:05:11 17.4
00:10:30 00:05:19 16.9
00:15:41 00:05:11 17.4
00:21:00 00:05:19 16.9
00:26:15 00:05:15 17.1
00:31:34 00:05:19 16.9

00:05:16 17.1Averages:

542 Casto, Austin R Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 1
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
531213

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

8 16
Club/Sponsor:

00:21:07 00:21:07 4.26

00:21:07 4.26Averages:

555 Grant, Christopher Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
464364

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

7 9
Club/Sponsor:

00:12:05 00:12:05 7.45
00:19:33 00:07:28 12.1
00:26:48 00:07:15 12.4
00:33:53 00:07:05 12.7

00:08:28 11.2Averages:

574 Hunter, Rusty Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
534844

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 11
Club/Sponsor:

00:10:57 00:10:57 8.22
00:20:39 00:09:42 9.28
00:30:19 00:09:40 9.31

00:10:06 8.94Averages:

646 Nesser, Chase Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
534852

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 10
Club/Sponsor:

00:08:25 00:08:25 10.7
00:17:03 00:08:38 10.4
00:24:54 00:07:51 11.5
00:38:51 00:13:57 6.45

00:09:43 9.76Averages:

697 Kemper, Derick Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 6
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
336718

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 3
Club/Sponsor:

00:05:57 00:05:57 15.1
00:12:09 00:06:12 14.5
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Lap Detail By Rider
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

7/14/2002 11:20:35 PM
Page 3

Total Distance: 1.5 miles
00:18:06 00:05:57 15.1
00:24:04 00:05:58 15.1
00:29:56 00:05:52 15.3
00:35:31 00:05:35 16.1

00:05:55 15.2Averages:

746 Russell, Trey D Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
514064

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

5 12
Club/Sponsor:

00:09:53 00:09:53 9.11
00:21:32 00:11:39 7.73
00:31:13 00:09:41 9.29

00:10:24 8.71Averages:

768 Campbell, Chad Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
462282

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

8 15
Club/Sponsor:

00:12:00 00:12:00 7.5
00:23:06 00:11:06 8.11
00:34:09 00:11:03 8.14

00:11:23 7.92Averages:

786 Walters, Jacob Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
747935

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

6 8
Club/Sponsor:
NSER

00:07:24 00:07:24 12.2
00:14:00 00:06:36 13.6
00:20:42 00:06:42 13.4
00:32:36 00:11:54 7.56

00:08:09 11.7Averages:

840 Wachenschwanz, 
Korey 

Jr 4-6 yr  50cc 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
520052

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

7 14
Club/Sponsor:

00:10:38 00:10:38 8.46
00:20:47 00:10:09 8.87
00:32:48 00:12:01 7.49

00:10:56 8.27Averages:

887 Russell, Zachary Sr 7-8 yr  50cc 5
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #:
438191

District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 5
Club/Sponsor:

00:06:13 00:06:13 14.5
00:12:24 00:06:11 14.6
00:18:53 00:06:29 13.9
00:25:09 00:06:16 14.4
00:31:41 00:06:32 13.8
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Lap Detail By Rider
Event: Micro 13 July 02 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

7/14/2002 11:20:35 PM
Page 4

Total Distance: 1.5 miles

00:06:20 14.2Averages:
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